irand Prix Szczecina Maratoiiczyk Tear

MARATONCZYK TEAM
MIEJSCE
OPEN g
1 BARTOSZ
2 FILIP
3 ANDRZEJ
4 JOZEF
5 KAMIL
6 SZYMON
7 KAMIL
8 TOMASZ
9 STANISEAW
10 TOMASZ
11 ADRIAN
12 MACIEJ
13 JANUSZ
14 WALDEMAR
15 KRZYSZTOF
16 PIOTR
17 LUKASZ
18 DARIUSZ
19 BARTEK
20 GRZEGORZ
21 KRZYSZTOF
22 DAWID
23 MIROSLAW
24 LUKASZ
25 PIOTR
26 TONASZ
27 WOJCIECH
08 GRZEGORZ
29 GRZEGORZ
30 MAREK
31 MATEUSZ
32 WOJCIECH
33 PIOTR
34 BARTOSZ
ES PIOTR
36 DAWID
37 BARTOSZ
38 AGATA
39 MARCIN
40 TOMASZ
41 MAREK
42 PAWEL
43 ARSEN
44 BARTOSZ
45 MARCIN
46 PIOTR
47 TOMASZ
48 BARTOSZ
49 KRZYSZTOF
50 LUKASZ
51 DAWID
52 PIOTR
53 MARIUSZ
54 PIOTR
55 PIOTR
56 MACIEJ
57 HUBERT
58 WOJTEK
59 JRRZY
60 PAULINA
61 PIOTR
62 ARKADIUSZ
63 ANNA
64 KRZYSZTOF
65 MARCIN
66 SYLWESTER
67 LUKASZ
68 TOMASZ
69 SEBASTIAN
70 KRZYSZTOF
71 KRZYSZTOF
72 BARTOSZ
73 MARCIN
74 TOMASZ
75 KRZYSZTOF
76 ROBERT
77 MAREK
78 BARTOSZ
79 ANNA
80 DARIUSZ
81 KRZYSZTOF
82 TOMASZ
83 MACIEJ
84 DOMINIK
85 WOJCIECH
86 JACEK
87 PAWEL
88 DARIUSZ
89 JERZY
90 ROBERT
91 TOMASZ
92 ADAM
93 DARIUSZ
94 PAWEL
95 JAROSEAW
96 WOJCIECH
97 MALGORZATA
98 IWONA
99 LESLAW
100 PIOTR
101 JACEK
102 DARIUSZ
103 JUSTYNA

Bieg 1

14.09.2014

NAZWISKO

JURGIEWICZ
JANOWSKI
FELISIAK
ZABIELSKI
STEPIEN
KLIMKOWSKI
KLICZKA
WASZCZUK
RUTKOWSKI
JURKOWSKI
SZCZEPANSKI
KUKLA
ZYWICKI
KOWALCZYK
PLESNER
HYBIAK
STANISZCZAK
ZUK
BULATOWICZ
PLUTA
GARBACZ
JACHNIK
BLONIARZ
KOWALCZYK
SNIEG
LUZYNSKI
DYBIANSKI
WOJTOWICZ

PASZKIEWICZ
ROTKIEWICZ
KOWALCZUK
BABICZ
BOROWSKI
KRASKIEWICZ
JASTRZEBSKI
KRASKIEWICZ
KOSMIDER
KILICH
STANOWSKI
WINIARCZYK
DOMRKO
KLYSZEJKO
CEBRZYNSKI
DROBCZYNSKI
AJS
KUCHTA
JABLONSKI
KRASKIEWICZ
RACHACIEJ
KELAR
TUBACKI
MAJEWSKI
HERNIK
PROSCINSKI
PIETRUCHA
LEWANDOWSKI
MIKUSIEK
KACZMAREK
OCHOTA
WASILEWSKA
KAMIONKA
CENIUCH
KOTARSKA
WERESZCZYNSKI
CHAROWSKI
SZUSTAKIEWICZ
JANKE
WRZESZCZ
MARCZYCKI
WILK
BRAUN
PASZKOWSKI
GUZIKIEWICZ
MAJZEL
ZUK
WACELAW
SZYMONSKI
MATWIJOW
ZMIJEWSKA
SZARMACH
SOBOLEWSKI
KORECKI
CHROBOT
KOTOWSKI
PLEWIK
TORGONSKI
SZUMILAS
RELIGA
WOZNICZKA
PETERSBURSKI
CIESLIK
CHLEBOWSKI
MICHNOWSKI
GRECZUK
WIERSZYCKI
PODPORSKI
BANDKOWSKA
KOZANECKA
JAKUBOWSKI
ANDRUSIUK
OLSZEWSKI
GIOLASINSKI
ROGOWSKA

NR STARTOWY

214
54
34
195
153

254

225
177
142
61
157
87

205
79
125
47
150

203
16
127
37
49

224
81
166

238

248
191

236
141
78

265
219
232
218
212
70
260
184
263
73
231
30

86
48
220
210
68
250
99
226
135
221
228
211
63
215
216
65

76
241
17
161
52
193
252
183
15
118
45
100
204
259
165
256
253
156
240
74
21
77
126
229
160
137
190
121
24
18
262
42
182
129
227
82
208

114
39
139

MARATONCZYK TEAM

MIASTO

SZCZECIN
ASDFGHJ
GOLENIOW
SZCZECIN
SWINOUJSCIE
POLICE
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
KOBYLANKA
STARGARD SZCZ.
GOLENIOW
WARZYMICE
SZCZECIN
POLICE

NOWE CZARNOWO
NOWOGARD
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
KOBYLANKA
SZCZECIN
POLICE
POLICE
SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
KUSOWO
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
TCZEW
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
GOLENIOW
SZCZECIN
GOLENIOW
SZCZECIN
CZARNA LAKA
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
WOLIN
POLICE
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
BEZRZECZE
SZCZECIN
POLICE
POLICE
SZCZECIN
PRZ ESOCIN
POLICE
SZCZECIN
STARGARD SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
GOLENIOW
GOLENIOW
SZCZECIN
KOLOBRZEG
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
GOLENIOW
SZCZECIN
POLICE
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
GOLENIOW
SZCZECIN
MIERZYN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
GRYFINO
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN

3 PR

KLUB
LKS OLIMPIC SZCZECIN

UKL POLICE
PUSZCZYK BUKOWY

KS HANZA GOLENIOW

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECINSKI

STRAZ POZARNA JRG-3
KS HANZA GOLENIOW

SZCZECIN

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
PUSZCZYK BUKOWY
KS HANZA GOLENIOW

TT SZCZECIN
CITYTRIAL.PL

UNICREDIT BUSINESS INTEGRATED

SOLUTIONS
WU-EF CLUB
SZCZECIN BIEGA

BULK CARGO - PORT
JW 2901

MARATONCZYK TEAM

PUSZCZYK BUKOWY
WASZCZUK TEAM

STRAZ POZARNA JRG-3
MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN

KB PIONIER SZCZECIN
AUTOMATIKA POLICE
IRONMAN SZCZECIN

FIZJOAVTIV

ARKUSZ
MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN

RAZ SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
BBL TEAM POLICE

VEGAN RUNNERS UK

BIEGAM BO LUBIE
MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN

KS IRONMAN C/S POLSKA

NARCIARZE
BUDOWNICZY

UKS MKL SZCZECIN

)
MOTOSZCZECIN.COM

KB HERMES GRYFINO

WOLNI BIEGACZE SZCZECIN
KS HANZA GOLENIOW
TRZYNASTKA SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN BIEGA
ANTEK I AGATKA

Gratulujemy wszystkim uczestnikom!!!

timing

CZAS

00:16:03
00:16:34
00:17:06
00:17:10
00:17:13
00:17:43
00:18:04
00:18:07
00:18:12
00:18:21
00:18:25
00:18:26
00:18:30
00:18:38
00:18:47
00:18:48
00:18:52
00:18:55
00:19:00
00:19:06
00:19:09
00:19:15
00:19:27
00:19:32
00:19:37
00:19:37
00:19:41

00:19:42

00:19:43
00:19:51
00:19:56
00:19:58
00:19:58
00:20:09
00:20:10
00:20:13
00:20:14
00:20:15
00:20:17
00:20:20
00:20:27
00:20:28
00:20:30
00:20:32
00:20:34
00:20:38
00:20:40
00:20:52
00:21:02
00:21:03
00:21:05
00:21:05
00:21:08
00:21:10
00:21:15
00:21:16
00:21:19
00:21:21
00:21:25
00:21:26
00:21:29
00:21:30
00:21:33
00:21:41
00:21:44
00:21:46
00:21:50
00:21:51
00:21:52
00:21:54
00:21:55
00:21:56
00:21:58
00:21:59
00:22:02
00:22:03
00:22:05
00:22:08
00:22:09
00:22:11
00:22:16
00:22:16
00:22:17
00:22:21
00:22:30
00:22:31
00:22:32
00:22:38
00:22:39
00:22:39
00:22:45
00:22:46
00:22:51
00:22:51
00:22:56
00:22:57
00:22:59
00:23:00
00:23:01
00:23:04
00:23:04
00:23:05
00:23:05

K

o wu

elektroniczny pomiar czasu

H

S0 ONO O AW -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

48
4
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96



irand Prix Szczecina Maratoiiczyk Tear 3 :
Bieg 1 PR

timing

elektroniczny pomiar czasu

MARATONCZYK TEAM 14.09.20 14 MARATONCZYK TEAM
MLE;;:: = IMIE NAZWISKO NR STARTOWY MIASTO KLUB czAs K M
104 PRZEMYSEAW  MISKIW 106 TRZEBIEZ 00:23:08 97
105 TOMASZ WOLSKI 187 SZCZECIN 00:23:10 98
RAFAL NOWAK 110 SZCZECIN UNICREDIT BUSINESS INTEGRATED
106 SOLUTIONS 00:23:15 99
107 JAROSLAW BARTNIK 206 SZCZECIN 00:23:18 100
108 AGNIESZKA MIKULSKA 104 POLICE NIEZRZESZONY 00:23:27 8
169 DANIEL SZYLOWICZ 163 SZCZECIN UNICREDIT BUSINESS INTEGRATED 00:23:32 101
SOLUTIONS
110 TOMASZ ZIOLKOWSKI 266 SZCZECIN 00:23:39 102
111 CLAUDIA WEISS 178 SZCZECIN SZCZECIN BIEGA 00:23:39 9
112 MAGDALENA  RELIGA 138 GOLENIOW MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN 00:23:45 10
113 KRZYSZTOF WIADEREK 181 SZCZECIN SZCZECIN BIEGA 00:23:50 103
114 KRZYSZTOF DOMISIUK 245 SZCZECIN 00:23:54 104
115 MALGORZATA  MATYJASZCZYK 101 RURZYCA 00:23:56 11
116 RAFAL KACZMAREK 62 GRYFICE RUN GRYF GRYFICE 00:24:03 105
117 ADAM OLENIEC 217 SZCZECIN 00:24:11 106
118 MICHAL ZIEMAK 199 SZCZECIN 00:24:11 107
119 RAFAL ZWIERZCHOWSKI 201 BEZRZECZE Z WIATREM 00:24:12 108
120 RADOSELAW GONCIARZ 258 SZCZECIN 00:24:17 109
121 LESZEK ZABORSKI 196 SZCZECIN 00:24:18 110
122 CEZARY GODEK 255 SZCZECIN 00:24:26 111
123 MACIEJ MARKWORDT 257 SZCZECIN 00:24:26 112
124 CZESLAW WISNIEWSKI 185 SZCZECIN 00:24:41 113
125 WOJCIECH TROCHIM 230 CZARNOWO 00:24:45 114
126 MATEUSZ SKOCZYLAS 146 BEZRZECZE NIEZRZESZONY 00:24:54 115
127 JACEK SOBUS 147 SZCZECIN FIZJOBIEGACZE SZCZECIN 00:24:57 116
128 DANIEL JARUSZEK 55 SZCZECIN 00:25:02 117
129 RAFAL TOKARSKI 171 SZCZECIN 00:25:06 118
130 MICHAL MIKULSKKI 207 SZCZECIN 00:25:11 119
131 JAN JAKUBOWSKI 51 SZCZECIN RAZ SZCZECIN 00:25:11 120
132 AGNIESZKA TOKARSKA 170 SZCZECIN 00:25:12 12
133 KATARZYNA BARSZCZEWSKA 10 SZCZECIN 00:25:12 13
134 MATEUSZ KUREK 88 SZCZECIN 00:25:18 121
135 DANUTA SOWISZ 148 SZCZECIN 00:25:22 14
136 KATARZYNA LUZYNSKA 239 BBL TEAM POLICE POLICE 00:25:29 122
137 1ZABELA PODPORSKA 128 SZCZECIN 00:25:32 15
138 BEATA WIADEREK 180 SZCZECIN 00:25:32 16
139 JOLANTA MICHNOWICZ 102 SZCZECIN 00:25:33 17
140 JOANNA LEWANDOWSKA 93 SZCZECIN KSW TEAM POLICE 00:25:33 18
141 JADWIGA POZNIAKOWSKA 133 AUGUSTOW 00:26:03 19
142 JAROSEAW WRBLEWSKI 192 SZCZECIN STRAZ POZARNA JRG-3 00:26:23 123
143 PAWEL PILARSKI 209 SZCZECIN 00:26:25 124
144 STANISEAW WONDOLOWSKI 188 SZCZECIN 00:26:41 125
145 MAGDALENA  KLYSZEJKO 72 SZCZECIN ROLETKI TEAM 00:26:45 20
146 JABUB GNAT 251 SZCZECIN 00:26:53 126
147 MAGDALENA  TROJNAR 174 SZCZECIN STRAZ POZARNA JRG-3 00:27:00 21
148 MARIUSZ MOJSIEWICZ 235 MIERZYN 00:27:09 127
149 PIOTR GRUDZIECKI 43 SZCZECIN NCDC 00:27:13 128
150 KRZYSZTOF ZIEMAK 198 SZCZECIN CZARNAROZPACZTEAM 00:27:18 129
151 ADAM KANIEWSKI 222 SZCZECIN MARATONCZYK TEAM 00:27:26 130
152 DAMIAN SMOLINSKI 264 INSKO INA INSKO 00:27:28 131
153 NATALIA CZARNECKA 26 SZCZECIN JESTESMYFAJNI.PL 00:27:32 22
154 ZBIGNIEW KOZLOWSKI 246 POLICE KSW POLICE 00:27:36 132
155 SABINA JACHNIK 50 SZCZECIN KS HANZA GOLENIOW 00:27:49 23
156 EWA WERDUCH 179 SZCZECIN CALBUD-PRESTO 00:27:54 24
157 ANDRZEJ GUMIENNY 44 SZCZECIN MARATONCZYKTEAMSZCZECIN 00:28:05 133
158 BARBARA WOZNIAK 213 SZCZECIN 00:28:08 25
159 RYSZARD HANC 46 SZCZECIN PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA 00:28:14 134
160 AGNIESZKA ADAMKIEWICZ-KOWALCZYK 2 SZCZECIN 00:28:19 26
161 DARIUSZ JECHMANSKI 249 SZCZECIN 00:28:22 135
162 OLGIERD TURBANIEWICZ 243 SZCZECIN 00:28:23 136
163 JAN SZWALEK 162 SZCZECIN EXOCET RACING TEAM 00:28:25 137
164 BEATA SADOWSKA 143 SZCZECIN 00:28:29 27
165 MICHAL LIS 94 SZCZECIN LKS OLIMPIC SZCZECIN 00:28:30 138
166 MARTA WALENT 176 MIERZYN NIEZRZESZONA 00:28:33 28
167 JUSTYNA SZLICHTA 158 SZCZECIN 00:28:35 29
168 MALGORZATA  ZDANOWICZ 197 SZCZECIN LKS OLIMPIC SZCZECIN 00:28:35 30
169 KATARZYNA KOLODZIEJSKA 233 BEZRZECZE 00:28:37 31
170 PIOTR KOLODZIEJSKI 234 BEZRZECZE 00:28:37 139
171 ARKADIUSZ JASKULSKI 57 SZCZECIN 00:28:38 140
172 AGNIESZKA TURBAKIEWICZ 244 SZCZECIN 00:28:40 32
173 MALGORZATA ~ WOZNIAK 189 SZCZECIN 00:28:40 33
174 JOANNA SZPOTANSKA 159 DOBRA 00:28:44 34
175 ANNA BLONIARZ 223 SZCZECIN 00:29:24 35
176 ZBIGNIEW MACIASZCZYK 98 SZCZECIN WYSOCKI-SKI TEAM SZCZECIN 00:29:39 141
177 JOANNA WRZODAK 194 WOLIN 00:30:26 36
178 JAROSEAW KOWALCZYK 80 SZCZECIN 00:30:52 142
179 KALINA KUBIK 242 SLUBICE 00:31:02 37
180 MAREK BOKA 247 SZCZECIN AVTOPROFIT.EV 00:31:06 143
181 MONIKA ADRIAN-CZABORYK 3 BEZRZECZE 00:31:09 38
182 JOANNA STEPIEN 152 WOLCZKOWO MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN 00:31:37 39
183 GRZEGORZ KOZLOWSKI 83 SZCZECIN 00:32:30 144
184 BOGUSLAWA  DEPA 28 SZCZECIN 00:32:30 40
185 NATALIA STEFANSKA 151 SZCZECIN 00:33:30 41
186 MICHAL TYBOROWSKI 175 SZCZECIN SZCZECIN BIEGA 00:33:31 145
187 MAGDALENA  KWIECIEN 89 SZCZECIN 00:33:42 42
188 JAROSELAW JURCZAK 60 GOLENIOW 00:33:54 43
189 KAMILA PEDA 120 POLICE 00:33:57 44
190 EULALIA JURCZAK 59 GOLENIOW 00:34:39 45
191 BRONISLAW MARIUSZKO 237 00:35:08 146
192 MALGORZATA  CHUDZYNSKA 22 SZCZECIN = 00:39:52 46

Gratulujemy wszystkim uczestnikom!!!



